

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).30969/2008

(From the judgement and order dated 09/07/2008 in
51/2008 of The HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT N. DELHI)

MATA No.

BINDU KIRPAL

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

ARUN KIRPAL

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for exemption from filing O.T., placing addl.
facts and documents on record and prayer for interim relief and
office report))

Date: 09/04/2010 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE HARJIT SINGH BEDI
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE H.L. DATTU

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Shyam Matta, Adv.
Ms. Sherin Daniel, Adv.
Mr. Vineet Malhotra, Adv.
Mr. Arijit Prasad, Adv.
Mr. Anip Sachthey, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Y.P. Narula, Sr. Adv.
Ms. Anitha Shenoy, Adv.
Ms. Rashmi Nadakar, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

List the matter in the month of August,
2010.

(KALYANI GUPTA)
SR. P.A.

(VINOD KULVI)
COURT MASTER